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Women / 2 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amelia Bates320
Elevate

9.300 9.325 9.1009.150 36.875
2 3 3 3 1 

1 

Shivanjali Prasad321
Elevate

8.950 9.375 9.1759.050 36.550
5 1 5 1 2 

2 

Soliel Smoot307
Elevate

9.575 8.875 9.0758.800 36.325
1 7 8 4T 3 

3 

Jasmine Ear306
Elevate

8.900 9.025 9.0759.250 36.250
6 6 1 4T 4 

4 

Sophie Cook309
Elevate

8.750 9.350 8.9009.200 36.200
8 2 2 9 5 

5 

Remy Tanamachi302
Elevate

9.125 8.750 9.0008.900 35.775
3 8 6T 7 6 

6 

Sophia Cignarella299
Elevate

8.550 9.100 9.0508.900 35.600
10 5 6T 6 7 

7 

Kiley Wright269
Deltchev

8.650 8.550 8.9509.100 35.250
9 9 4 8 8 

8 

Isabel Ramirez313
Elevate

9.050 8.275 9.1258.750 35.200
4 10 9 2 9 

9 

Aminah Lucero-Mattis314
Elevate

8.800 9.125 8.6258.550 35.100
7 4 10 10 10 

10 
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